
CITY OF PLANO 
 

Bid No.  2021-0484-B 

Animal Shelter Parking Lot and Shade Structure 

Project No. 7199 

Bid Recap 
 

 

Bid opening Date/Time: Thursday, August 26, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 
 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1059 
 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 7 
 

Number of Vendors Non-Responsive: 2 
 

Number of Bids Submitted: 8 
 
 
North Rock Construction LLC    $406,668.97 
MJT General Contractors LLC    $420,333.00 
J.B. & Co. LLC (Joel Brown & Co. LLC)   $457,770.00 
MDI Inc. General Contractors    $521,008.00 
Alpha Building Corporation     $526,638.00 
Tri-North Builders      $552,451.41 
Mart Inc.       $589,000.53 
Fast General Contracting     $1,470,887.40 
  

  

 

Recommended Vendor(s):  

North Rock Construction LLC                                       $406,668.97  
 
 
 
 

Teresa Cox  
8/26/2021 

Teresa Cox, Buyer II  Date 
 
 


